
Teacher Retirement System of Texas
1000 Red River St.

Austin, TX 78701-2698
www.trs.texas.gov

YOUR HOSTS 
•	TRS
•	�Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas
•	UnitedHealthcare
•	Express Scripts 
•	NEW! MetLife (dental and vision) 
•	Local vendors

YOUR TAKE-AWAYS 
• Chats with health plan vendors
• New knowledge about your health plan 
• Get a head start on Medicare
• Benefits presentations 
• NEW! Dental and vision education 
• Wellness program awareness 
• TRS insights 

TRS-CARE VIRTUAL INFORMATION SESSIONS
The fun doesn’t stop in person — join us for an online event that’s a deep dive into your coverage. 

Medical and Pharmacy Benefits for People WITH Medicare (65+/Medicare-Eligible)

TRS-Care Medicare Advantage 
Info Session for 2025 Benefits

Friday, Aug. 30, 2024 10–11:30 a.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 18, 2024 10–11:30 a.m.

Thursday, Oct. 3, 2024 10–11:30 a.m.

Medical and Pharmacy Benefits for People WITHOUT Medicare (Under 65/Not Medicare-Eligible)

TRS-Care Standard Info Session 
for 2025 Benefits

Monday, Sept. 9, 2024 10–11:30 a.m.

Friday, Oct. 11, 2024 10–11:30 a.m.

Dental and Vision Benefits for ANY TRS Retiree

TRS-Care Dental and  
TRS-Care Vision Info Session

Friday, Oct. 4, 2024 11 a.m.–12 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 15, 2024 11 a.m.–12 p.m.

Thursday, Oct. 17, 2024 11 a.m.–12 p.m.

Register for all events at www.trs.texas.gov/healthevents
or scan the QR code with your phone.

2024 TRS-Care Health Education Fairs and Info Sessions

You’re formally invited to make the most of your benefits! Join the Teacher 
Retirement System of Texas (TRS) and our partners for a health education fair this fall. 
We’ll also host virtual information sessions with reviews of 2025 plan year benefits.



SAVE THE DATE(S)
Register for a 2024 TRS-Care Health Education Fair today! Registration is free for everyone. All health 
education fairs are from 9 a.m.–12 p.m., local time. Drop in for a short visit or stay for a while! These 
events have exhibits, brief presentations, videos and more. Get ready to see and smile with us!

THE PRESENTATION LINE UP

8–9 a.m.: �Early Bird Events (Optional) 
8–8:30 a.m.: Let’s Move Session with SilverSneakers 
8:30–9 a.m.: TRS-Care Video Screenings 

9–9:35 a.m.: TRS-Care Medicare Advantage Presentation (retirees 65 and older) 

9:35–9:45 a.m.: Break

9:45–10:05 a.m.: *NEW* TRS to You: Agency Update

10:05–10:15 a.m.: Break 

10:15–11:15 a.m.: *NEW* TRS-Care Dental and TRS-Care Vision Presentation

11:15–11:25 a.m.: Break 

11:25 a.m.–12:00 p.m.: TRS-Care Standard Presentation (retirees under age 65)

Register for all events at www.trs.texas.gov/healthevents
or scan the QR code with your phone.

TRS-Care Health Education Fair Dates Cities TRS-Care Health Education Fair Locations

Wednesday, Aug. 21, 2024 Round Rock
Embassy Suites by Hilton Round Rock 
270 Bass Pro Drive, Round Rock, TX 78665

Tuesday, Aug. 27, 2024 San Angelo
McNease Convention Center 
501 Rio Concho Drive, San Angelo TX 76903

Wednesday, Aug. 28, 2024 Fredericksburg 
Hangar Hotel 
155 Airport Road, Fredericksburg, TX 78624

Thursday, Aug. 29, 2024 San Antonio  
Embassy Suites by Hilton San Antonio Brooks Hotel & Spa  
7610 South New Braunfels, San Antonio, TX 78235 

Tuesday, Sept. 3, 2024 Tyler
Holiday Inn Tyler Conference Center 
5701 South Broadway, Tyler, TX 75703

Wednesday, Sept. 4, 2024 Ft. Worth
DoubleTree by Hilton Fort Worth South Hotel & Conference Center 
100 Altamesa Blvd E, Fort Worth, TX 76134

Thursday, Sept. 5, 2024 Arlington
Hilton Arlington 
2401 East Lamar Boulevard, Arlington, TX 76006-7503

Friday, Sept. 6, 2024 Frisco
The Westin Dallas Stonebriar Golf Resort & Spa 
1549 Legacy Drive, Frisco, TX 75034

Tuesday, Sept. 10, 2024 Conroe
Hyatt Regency Conroe 
1001 Grand Central Parkway, Conroe, TX 77304

Wednesday, Sept. 11, 2024 Houston
Houston Marriott South at Hobby Airport  
9100 Gulf Freeway, Houston, TX 77017

Thursday, Sept. 12, 2024 West Houston
Hilton Houston Westchase  
9999 Westheimer Road, Houston, TX 77042-3802

Friday, Sept. 13, 2024 Galveston
Galveston Island Convention Center at the San Luis Resort  
5600 Seawall Blvd, Galveston, TX 77551

Tuesday, Sept. 17, 2024 El Paso
The Marriott El Paso  
1600 Airway Boulevard, El Paso, TX 79925

Tuesday, Sept. 24, 2024 McAllen
Embassy Suites by Hilton McAllen Convention Center  
800 Convention Center Boulevard, McAllen, TX 78501

Wednesday, Sept. 25, 2024 Harlingen
Harlingen Convention Center  
701 Harlingen Heights Dr. Harlingen, TX 78552 

Thursday, Sept. 26, 2024 Corpus Christi
American Bank Center  
1901 N. Shoreline Boulevard, Corpus Christi, TX 78401

Friday, Sept. 27, 2024 Laredo
Embassy Suites by Hilton Laredo  
110 Calle Del Norte, Laredo, TX 78041

Tuesday, Oct. 1, 2024 Beaumont
Holiday Inn & Suites Beaumont-Plaza  
3950 I-10 South & Walden Road, Beaumont TX 77705

Wednesday, Oct. 2, 2024 Waco
Waco Convention Center  
100 Washington Avenue, Waco, TX 76701

Tuesday, Oct. 8, 2024 Amarillo
Amarillo Civic Center 
401 South Buchanan, Amarillo, TX 79101

Wednesday, Oct. 9, 2024 Lubbock
Overton Hotel  
2322 Mac Davis Lane, Lubbock, TX 79401

Thursday, Oct. 10, 2024 Midland/Odessa
Odessa Marriott Hotel & Conference Center  
305 East 5th Street, Odessa, TX 79761


